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nge Sniukaite- Director, a.i. inga.sniukaite@unwomen.org
UNEG role: Peer Review Working Group

Headquarters Staff

Priya Alvarez Evaluation Specialist priva alvarez@unwomen.org
UNEG role: Gender Equality and Human Rights Working Group

Shravanti Reddy- Evaluation Specialist  shravanti reddy@unwomen org
Leads evaluation methodological development
UNEG role: SDG Working Group and Humanitarian Evaluation Interest Group

Alexandra Capello- Evaluation Specialist 2/exandra. capello@unwomen org
Leads gender responsive knowledge management and communications
UNEG role: Evaluation Use Strategic Objective 2 Group and Knowledge Management Interest Group

Messay Tassew- Evaluation Specialist messay. tassew@unwomen.org
Leads coordination of the decentralized evaluation function, meta-analyses and oversight system
UNEG role: Decentralized Evaluation Interest Group and National Evaluation Capacity Development

Florencia Tateossian- Evaluation Specialist florenciz tateossian@unwomen.org
Leads national evaluation capacity development, including EvalGender+
UNEG role: SDG Working Group

So0 Yeon Kim- Administrative Associate sooyeon kim@unwomen org
Responsible for budget, procurement, finance, and overall operational matters

fose Flore Frederique- Administrative Assistant rosef/ore frederique@unwomen.org
Responsible for travels, dissemination of communication products, and administrative matters

UN Women Independent Evaluation Service Team

Field Staff

|aura Gonzelez- Regional Evaluation Specialist /aura gonzalez@unwomen.org
Latin America and the Caribbean Regional Office (LACRO)
UNEG role: Humanitarian Evaluation Interest Group

Caspar Merkle Regional Evaluation Specialist caspar. merkle@unwomen.org
East and Southern Africa Regional Office (ESARO)

Cyurma Mbyiha- Regional Evaluation Specialist cyuma mbyiha@unwomen org
West and Central Africa Regional Office (WCARO)
UNEG role: Evaluation Use Strategic Objective 2 Group and SDG Working Group

IMona Selim- Regional Evaluation Specialist mona selim@unwomen.org
Arab States Regional Office (ROAS)
UNEG role: Humanitarian Evaluation Interest Group

Isabel Suarez- Regional Evaluation Specialist /sabel suarez@unwomen.org
Europe and Central Asia Regional Office (ECARO)
UNEG role: Decentralized Evaluation Interest Group

Sabrina Bvangalisia- Regional Evaluation Specialist s2brina evangelistagunwomen.org

Asia and the Pacific Regional Office (APRO)

UNEG role: Professionalization of Evaluation Working Group and Gender Equality and Human

Rights Working Group



